
Ref No. 

BALURGHAT MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Purpose 

Examination fees 

Computerized 
Marksheet 

B.A. & B. Sc Honours/General 2 Semester students are informed to pay the following 

University Examination fees at the time of approval of the Examination Form. 

Practical Examination 

Material & Service 

charges 

BALURGHAT: DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

Centre Charge 

TOTAL (Rs.) 

ESTD: 12" AUGUST -1970 

B.A. 

Form fill-up duration/date : 

(without practical) 
General 

600/ 
Honours 

600/ 

150/ 

X 

NOTICE 

200/ 

950/ 

150/ 

Dated, Balurghat, the. 

x 

200/ 

950/ 

B.A. 

(with practical) 
Honours 

600/ 

150/ 

300/ 

200/ 

200/ 

1450/ 

General 
600/ 

26.08.23 (from 10 a.m. to 04.09.23 (till 4 p.m.) (without late fine) 

150/ 

250/ 

150/ 

200/ 

1350/ 

05.09.23 (from 10 a.m.) to 11.09.23 (till 4 p.m.) (with late fine of Rs. 300/-) 

Principal 

B.Sc 
(with practical) 

Honours General 
600/ 

150/ 

300/ 

200/ 

200/ 

1450/ 

J2023. 

Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya 
Principal 

Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya 
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur, WB. 

600/ 

150/ 

250/ 

150/ 

200/ 

1350/ 

x 



Ref No. 

BALURGHAT MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
BALURGHAT:: DAKSHIN DINAJPUR 

Provisional admission. 

http:l/onlinebmmv.in/campusXpert/ 

ESTD: 12" AUGUST -1970 

The students of B.A. & B.Sc Honours/General 2nd Semester are hereby notified to pay 

their University Examination fees through on-line mode in the following link. Colleqe 

Roll No. and ld No. as same which is already provided at the time of 2nd Semester 

Principál 

Dated, Balurghat, the. 

Note : The students are also instructed to come to the college with the Fees Payment 

Receipt for approval, failing which they will not be able to download their Admit Card 

and appear in the Semester Examination, 2023 (under CBCS). 

Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya 
Principal 

NOTICE 

Bahurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya 
Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur, W.B. 

12023. 
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