BALURGHAT MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA

BALURGHAT :: DAKSHIN DINAJPUR ESTD : 12™ AUGUST - 1970

Ref No	Dated, Balurghat, the	/2023.

NOTICE

B.A. & B.Sc Honours/General 2nd Semester students are informed to pay the following University Examination fees at the time of approval of the Examination Form.

Purpose	B.A. (without practical)		B.A. (with practical)		B.Sc (with practical)	
	Honours	General	Honours	General	Honours	General
Examination fees	600/-	600/-	600/-	600/-	600/-	600/-
Computerized Marksheet	150/-	150/-	150/-	150/-	150/-	150/-
Practical Examination	Х	Х	300/-	250/-	300/-	250/-
Material & Service charges	Х	Х	200/-	150/-	200/-	150/-
Centre Charge	200/-	200/-	200/-	200/-	200/-	200/-
TOTAL (Rs.)	950/-	950/-	1450/-	1350/-	1450/-	1350/-

Form fill-up duration/date :-

26.08.23 (from 10 a.m. to 04.09.23 (till 4 p.m.) (without late fine)

05.09.23 (from 10 a.m.) to 11.09.23 (till 4 p.m.) (with late fine of Rs. 300/-)

Principal
Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Principal

Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur, W.B.

BALURGHAT MAHILA MAHAVIDYALAYA

BALURGHAT :: DAKSHIN DINAJPUR ESTD: 12" AUGUST - 1970

Ref No	Dated, Balurghat, the/202	23.

NOTICE

The students of B.A. & B.Sc Honours/General 2nd Semester are hereby notified to pay their University Examination fees through on-line mode in the following link. *College Roll No. and Id No. as same which is already provided at the time of 2nd Semester Provisional admission*.

http://onlinebmmv.in/campusXpert/

Note: The students are also instructed to come to the college with the Fees Payment Receipt for approval, failing which they will not be able to download their Admit Card and appear in the Semester Examination, 2023 (under CBCS).

Principal Principal

Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya

Principal

Balurghat Mahila Mahavidyalaya Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur, W.B.